D05D05 IC SOCKET
D06D06 SHRINK IC SOCKET
HOW TO ORDER:
D05 -
1 2 3 4 5 6
- - - - -
HOW TO ORDER:
D06 -
1 2 3 4 5
- - - -
A: WITH BAR
B: W/O BAR
1.NO. OF CONTACT 2.CONTACT PLATING
3.DIP SPACING 4.SPECIAL OPTION
5.INSULATOR COLOR
16 20 22 24 28
30 32 40 42 48
52 54 56 64
T: TIN PLATED
A: 7.62MM-300MIL
B: 10.16MM-400MIL
C: 15.24MM-600MIL
D: 19.05MM-750MIL
1. BLACK
1.NO. OF CONTACT 2.CONTACT PLATING
3.DIP SPACING 4.CONTACT TYPE
5.SPECIAL OPTION 6.INSULATOR COLOR
06 08 14 16 18
20 22 24 28 32
40 42 48 64
T: TIN PLATED
A: 7.62MM-300MIL
B: 10.16MM-400MIL
C: 15.24MM-600MIL
D: 20.32MM-800MIL
A: STAMPED PIN
B: MACHINED PIN
A. WITH BAR
B: W/O BAR
1. BLACK
PITCH: 2.54mm
PITCH: 1.778mm
D
DON CONNEX
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.